Sportsman
Place #
1 101
2* 104
3* 105
4 106
103
107
102

Longm nt Aircraft

Contestant Name
Bill Whichelo
Kevin Archer
Rick Redden

Jim Zeigler

Johnny Blum
Jeff Carlson

Doug Wardlow

Intermediate

Place #
1* 203
2* 202
3* 201

Advanced

Place #
1* 301

Masters

Place #
1% 403
2* 404
3* 401

402

F3A Silver

Place #

501

Contestant Name
Mark Dennis

Bill Bancroft

Bill Peck

Contestant Name

Lanny Hansen

Contestant Name
Charles Schone
Chris Hogue

Scott Wait

Bruce Thompson

Contestant Name

John Bentley

Total
4000.00
3971.14
3812.36
3748.44
3626.74
3591.22

0.00

Total
4000.00
3583.69
3365.58

Total
2000.00

Total
4000.00
3901.97
3706.65

0.00

Total
0.00
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August 29, 2020

2020 LAMA Pattern

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

956.61  1000.00 995.99 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
1000.00 92067 1000.00 983.66 987.49 92857
942.80 92458 99298 951.99 923.88 87845
966.47 943.19 879.64 959.14 oo oo
85602 88247 99298 87538 87591 87500
868.84  844.27 893.68 876.40 897.81 923.32
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 oo oo
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4806-60 46006.60
896.63 876.82 80441 901.53 908.71 76528
812,92 820.27 837.21 860.85 847.26 75136
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
1000.00 1000.00 486600
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
1000.00 972.87 87945 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
892.23 1 1000.00 1000.00 960.43 941.54 932.09
87537 | 90122 936.43 949.64 915.03 905.55
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

8/30/2020 5:27:20
PM



F3A Semi Final Standings

TBL Not Used

Place # Contestant Name Total Preliminary Panel 1
1* 602 Daniel Underkofler 2000.00 Sooooo 1000.00
2 601 Joseph Pirozzoli 1896.48 985.54 910.94

Master Scoring Software Copyright © J. Scott Smith 2019

2020 LAMA Pattern

August 29, 2020

Panel 2
1000.00
75434

8/30/2020 5:29:22 PM



Sport Jet
Place #

101

Scale Jet
Place #

1 204
2* 201

3* 202

4 203

Contestant Name

Daniel Underkofler

Contestant Name
Mark Dennis
Bill Whichelo
Rick Redden

Kevin Archer

August 29, 2020

2020 LAMA EDF

Total
0.00

Total
4000.00
3862.92
3639.46
3495.85

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
1000.00 1000.00 94860 1000.00 1000.00 +4606-60
971.35 95255 1000.00 944.32 90442  939.01
945.31 884.93 887.85 921.36 850.66 829.69
928.39 894.42 877.34 oo 795.70 a0
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